        LIT-E00033 • 12/27/23 • Page 1 of 3
Amerlux reserves the right to change details that do not affect overall function and performance.
Amerlux®, LLC • 178 Bauer Drive, Oakland, NJ 07436 • P: 973-882-5010  F: 973-882-2605 • amerlux.com
Lu
ne
tt
a
18

3
3
Ordering Information
	 Model
	 LUN18-555-0018 - 3/4” x 17” anchor bolts
1
1
Anchor Bolt Ordering Information (Ordered separately, can be pre-shipped upon request)
PROJECT:     						      TYPE:
Lunetta
18" LED Pedestrian & Area Luminaire
        LIT-E00033 • 12/27/23 • Page 3 of 3
Amerlux reserves the right to change details that do not affect overall function and performance.
Amerlux®, LLC • 178 Bauer Drive, Oakland, NJ 07436 • P: 973-882-5010  F: 973-882-2605 • amerlux.com
Lu
ne
tt
a
18
" P
ed
es
tr
ia
n
&
 A
re
a
Lu
m
in
ai
re
Cutaway View Anchorage Details
Performance - Polar Graph Fixture Weight
Recessed &
sealed optics
6 ½" to 8" Dia.
Bolt Circle
LUN18.40.WHT
Model Overall Height Weight
LUN18-10 10'-0" 34 lbs
LUN18-12 12'-0" 38 lbs
LUN18-14 14'-0" 41 lbs
Maximum Candela = 1012
Located at Horizontal Angle = 60
Vertical Angle = 35
H - Horizontal Axial Candela